
Wilcoxon, p = 0.0034

Wilcoxon, p = 0.015

Wilcoxon, p = 0.011
Observed Shannon Simpson

P
laque_H

ealth

P
laque_P

eriodontitis_S
hallow

P
laque_H

ealth

P
laque_P

eriodontitis_S
hallow

P
laque_H

ealth

P
laque_P

eriodontitis_S
hallow

0.6

0.9

1.2

1.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

0

10

20

30

40

50

Group

A
lp

ha
 D

iv
er

si
ty

 M
ea

su
re

Group

a

a

Plaque_Health

Plaque_Periodontitis_Shallow

Species Richness


